WHEEL NUMBERING SYSTEM:
The Figure Number of each wheel in this catalog has been simplified to describe each component
of the wheel. Together these coded elements provide the complete descriptive information for
ordering.
The following sample wheel number is illustrated with an explanation of the various letter and
number codes.
RH-0415 -A - CI-1f25
I~iiIOUTSIDE
DIAMETER
TREAD
WIDTH
RUBBER TIRE
PREFIX LETIER -WHEEL TYPE
RH-Rubber Tire
PE-Pushease Low Profile Tire
TAF- Tenn-A-Flex Cushion Type Rubber Tire
TAT- Tenn-A-Thane Polyurethane Tire
RPO-Press-On Rubber Tire
PPO-Press-On Polyurethane Tire
PH- Tenn Tex Plastic
SS-Semi-Steel
VG-V-Grooved Semi-Steel
WHEEL DIAMETER-First 2 Digits
THREAD WIDTH
15-1%"
20-2"
25-2%"
275-2%"
30-3"
35-3%"
40-4"
45-4%"
50-5"
CENTER
COMPOSITION
HUB
LENGTH
HUB LENGTH
A-1% a-1%
B-23/'6
C-2%
D-3%
E-4%
F-5%
CENTER COMPOSITION
AL-Aluminum
CI-Cast Iron
WHEEL BORE/AXLE SIZE
13/,6-%,%
17/,6-7/8,1